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NAME TITLE INSTITUTION EMAIL 

Mary Galante Humanities/Social Sciences Education Instructor Butler County CC Maryb.galante@bc3.edu 

Annette Bruno Assistant Professor, Education Northampton CC abruno@northampton.edu 

Marcia Epstein 
Professor, Dept. of Behavioral Sciences;  
Education Curriculum Coordinator CC of Philadelphia mepstein@ccp.edu 

Melissa Rugh Assistant Professor, Reading and Education Westmoreland County CC Rughm@wccc.edu 

Joe Domaracki (Co-chair) Professor Indiana Joseph.Domaracki@iup.edu 

Alyce Baker 
Associate Professor of English; Secondary English Program 
Coordinator Lock Haven abaker4@lhup.edu 

Reuben Yarmus Assistant Professor, Professional and Secondary Education East Stroudsburg ryarmus@po-box.esu.edu 

Terry Stahler Chair, Secondary Education Kutztown stahler@kutztown.edu 

Patricia McMahon Chair, Secondary Education Carlow plmcmahon@carlow.edu 

Susan Makosy Chair, Education Saint Francis smakosy@francis.edu 

Connie Monroe 
Chair, Dept. of Secondary Education and Educational 
Leadership California Monroe@calu.edu 

Francie Spigelmyer 
(PAC TAOC Rep.) VP of Academic Affairs Butler County CC frances.spigelmyer@bc3.edu 

 


